
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

SECOND TERM 2024 – 2025 ACADEMIC SESSION 

 

 
 

WEEK DATE COLOUR 

1 Tuesday, 7th January 2025 BLUE 

2 Tuesday, 14th January 2025 RED 

3 Tuesday, 21st January 2025 YELLOW 

4 Tuesday, 28th January 2025 ORANGE 

5 Tuesday, 4th February 2025 WHITE 

6 Tuesday, 11th February 2025 GREEN 

7 Tuesday, 18th February 2025 BLACK 

8 Tuesday, 25th February 2025 Mid–Term Break 

9 Tuesday, 4th March 2025 GREEN 

10 Tuesday, 11th March 2025 BLUE 

11 Tuesday, 18th March 2025 RED 

12 Tuesday, 25th March 2025 ORANGE 

 

COLOUR OF THE WEEK 


